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Panoramica

Informazioni sul prodotto

SM-EBM-3006-F-25010000006

Motor harness female end connector, rated current 15A; rated voltage 48V DC;
withstand voltage 500V AC; insulation resistance > 30MQ; protection grade
battery end unilateral IP67; mechanical life = 100 times; 40~105°C; salt spray
resistance 48h; flame retardant grade UL94-VO0; environmental protection
RoHS.

Vantaggi del prodotto

A Small structure and high space utilization

{AThe male connector has a protective cover for easy protection of the terminals
A Straight plug operation, convenient and quick

ABeautiful appearance, more ergonomic design

Certificazione del prodotto

RoHS

Dati tecnici

Disegno del prodotto

Modello 3D
Marking
DSB
Series
DM
versions
Connection method Axial screw connection
Female/Male Female
16A

2 module



Dimension

Number of positions

6B

10B

16B

24B

48B

15

Accessori

Dati aziendali

numero d'ordine

Unita di imballaggio

Quantita di ordine minimo

Peso dei prodotti (senza
imballaggio)

25010000006
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